Position

Teacher Cs1

Teacher Cs1

Teacher Cs1

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teacher Cs1

Special Ed Teacher 1

Visual Arts Teacher

Spec Edu Assistant

Special Ed Teacher 1

Spec Edu Assistant

Teachers

Special Ed Teacher 1

Spec Edu Assistant

Teachers

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Department

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Total Wages

$79,905

$49,892

$48,563

$48,419

$43,959

$43,959

$43,677

$37,452

$36,970

$30,663

$29,492

$29,183

$25,962

$22,178

$17,564

$17,263

$16,343

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,365

$8,603

$8,316

$4,138

$8,097

$8,097

$7,524

$8,467

$8,653

$4,335

$8,498

$4,262

$2,942

$7,837

$8,104

$2,032

$4,300



Sr. Psychologist

Teachers

Inst Aide

Inst Aide

Teachers

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Frederick Douglass Academy
Middle

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

$15,908

$14,866

$4,200

$3,708

$3,316

$1,413

$3,467

$0

$0

$703



