Position Ot	her Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Cs1		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$79,905	\$18,365
Teacher Cs1		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$49,892	\$8,603
Teacher Cs1		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$48,563	\$8,316
Teachers		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$48,419	\$4,138
Teachers		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$43,959	\$8,097
Teachers		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$43,959	\$8,097
Teachers		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$43,677	\$7,524
Teacher Cs1		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$37,452	\$8,467
Special Ed Teacher 1		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$36,970	\$8,653
Visual Arts Teacher		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$30,663	\$4,335
Spec Edu Assistant		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$29,492	\$8,498
Special Ed Teacher 1		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$29,183	\$4,262
Spec Edu Assistant		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$25,962	\$2,942
Teachers		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$22,178	\$7,837
Special Ed Teacher 1		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$17,564	\$8,104
Spec Edu Assistant		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$17,263	\$2,032
Teachers		Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$16,343	\$4,300

Sr. Psychologist	Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$15,908	\$1,413
Teachers	Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$14,866	\$3,467
Inst Aide	Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$4,200	\$0
Inst Aide	Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$3,708	\$0
Teachers	Frederick Douglass Academy Middle	Education	\$3,316	\$703